
PROJECT NUMBER:

SCALE:

REVISIONMASTER CONCEPT PLANS
OVERLAY

CHECKED:

DRAWING NUMBER:

SK-074

DATE:PROJECTARCHITECTS DRAWING TITLE

SEPTEMBER 09
CLIENT

SP

DATENo. REVISION / ISSUE DETAILS

110 WALKER STREET | NORTH SYDNEY 2060
T: 02 9956 2666 | F: 02 9959 3015
rd@ricedaubney.com.au | www.ricedaubney.com.au

RICE  DAUBNEY

the rice daubney group (nsw) pty ltd - abn: 77 001 350 769
rice daubney trading trust - abn: 56 880 304 993

ANALYSING CREATING AND IMPLEMENTING ARCHITECTURE

THIS DOCUMENT IS THE COPYRIGHT OF RICE DAUBNEY (NSW) Pty. Ltd.
ALL INFORMATION ILLUSTRATED ON THIS DOCUMENT IS TO BE CHECKED AND VERIFIED ON SITE.
IN THE EVENT OF DISCREPANCIES REFER TO ARCHITECT PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF THE WORK.
DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS MANUALLY OR ELECTRONICALLY.

07033

VINCENTIA DISTRICT CENTRE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 91 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

HABITAT FENCE

HABITAT FENCE

BIKE TRACK

PYLON SIGNAGE

PYLON SIGNAGE

SIGN NOTED INTERSECTION

HABITAT FENCE

DDS

SUPERMARKET 3

SUPERMARKET 1

SUPERMARKET 2

LIBRARY

LOADING
AREA

BUS STOP

BUS STOP

AR
BO

UR
 W

AL
K

LOADING
AREA

CANOPY WALK

FUTURE
DEVELOPMENT

SITE

FUTURE
DEVELOPMENT

SITE

BOARDWALK

AMENITIES

CANOPY WALK

CA
NO

PY
 W

AL
K F

M

PARENTS

COMMERCIAL
(LEVEL 1)DDS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1234

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

1
2

3
4

5

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19

12345678910

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

123456789101112131415

1234567891011121314
123456789101112131415

1234567891011121314

1234567891011121314

12345678910111213

1234567891011121314

12345678910111213

123456789101112131415161718

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31

1234567

1234567

12345678910111213

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

1234567891011121314151617

12345678910111213141516

1234567891011121314151617
12345678910111213141516

12345678910111213141516
123456789101112131415

12345678910111213

123456789101112

1234567891011

12345678910

123456789

1234567891011121314

123456789101112

123456789101112

1234567891011

12345678910

123456789

12345678

1234567

123456

12345

123

123

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15

1
2

3
4

5

12345678

123456789101112

12345

1234567

12345

123456789

1234

12345678

1234

12345678

12345

12345678

12345

1234567

1 2 3 4

1 2 3

1

123

12345

1234567

1234567

1234567

12345678

1234567

1234567

12345678910

123456789101112

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

1
2

3
4

5
6

1234567891011

123456789101112

1234

1234567891011

123456789101112

1234567891011

123456789101112

1234567891011

123456789101112

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1234567891011

123456

12 12345678

1 2 3 4 5

12345678910

1234567

1234567

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

123

12123

12345678 12345

1234567

123456

1234
123456

1234

1234

123451

12345678

123456789101112131415

1234567

1
2

3
4

QUALITY WATER
TREATMENT POND

REFER TO CIVIL
ENG. DETAILS

DDS
(LEVEL 1)

BOARDWALK

TROLLEY
BAYS

TR
O

LL
E

Y
BA

Y

TR
O

LL
E

Y
BA

Y

TR
O

LL
E

Y
BA

Y

WALKWAY
1:33

WALKWAY
1:33

WALKWAY
1:33

WALKWAY
1:40

SOUTH CARPARK422 SPACES

 SOUTH CARPARK362 SPACES

 SOUTH CARPARK

243 SPACES

NORTH CARPARK
280 SPACES

51 PARKING SPACES4 TAXI SPACES

SUPERMARKET 1
LOADING

LOADING

RAMP

WALKWAY1:33

SERVICE CORRIDOR

TRUCK
TURNING

AREA

SERVICE CORRIDOR

SERVICE ROAD

W
AL

KW
AY

W
AL

KW
AY

FOODTERRACE

FOOTPATH

COMMERCIAL
(LEVEL 1)

12345

4 3 2 1

12345

12345

12345

1234

1234

112121

112121

11

11

HABITAT FENCE

BIKE TRACK

PYLON SIGNAGE

PYLON SIGNAGE

SIGN NOTED INTERSECTION

HABITAT FENCE

BOUNDARY

BOUNDARY

BIKE TRACK

LOADING
AREA

FUTURE
DEVELOPMENT

SITE

FUTURE
DEVELOPMENT

SITE

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
1

2
3

4
5

6

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

1
2

3
4

5
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15

1
2

3
4

5

12345
12345678910

1234567891011121234567891011

1234567891011
123456789101112

123456789101112

1234567891011

1234567891011121314

123456789101112131415

123456789101112

1234567891011

12345678910111213141516

12345678910111213141516

123456789101112131234567891011121314151617

1234567891011121314151617

12345678

12345678123456789101112131415161718

123456789101112131415161718

1234

1234
123456

123
123412345678

1234567891011121314

1234

123456789101112

12345678

12345678
123456789101112

1234567891011

123456789

123456789

1234567891011121314

12345678910111213
12345678910

12345678910111213
12345678

1234567

1234567891011121314

1234567891011121314
123456

12345

123456789101112131415

1234567891011121314
123

123

123456789101112131415

123456789101112131415161718

1

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

12345678910

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31
32

33
34

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29

1234567

1234567

12345678910111213

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1 2 3 4

1 2 3

1

123

12345

1234567

1234567

1234567

12345678

1234567

1234567

12345678910

123456789101112

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1234567891011

123456

12 12345678

1 2 3 4 5

12345678910

1234567

1234567

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

123

12123

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16 1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14
15

16

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

123456789

123456

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

12 1234 1234

123456789101112131415161718

1234567

1
2

3
4

12345678

1 2 3

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

111
1

12345
1234567

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

1234512345

DDS

SUPERMARKET 3

SUPERMARKET 1

SUPERMARKET 2

LIBRARY

BUS STOP

BUS STOP

DDS

BOARDWALK

AR
BO

UR
 W

AL
K

WALKWAY
1:33

WALKWAY
1:33

WALKWAY
1:40

NORTH CARPARK

4 TAXI SPACES

LOADING
AREA

WALKWAY1:33

CANOPY WALK

BOARDWALK

AMENITIES

CANOPY WALK

SERVICE ROAD

FOODTERRACE

CA
NO

PY
 W

AL
K

PARENTS

COMMERCIAL

COMMERCIALDDS

SOUTH WEST CARPARK

 SOUTH CARPARK

SOUTH EAST CARPARK

LOADING
AREA

LOADING
AREA

LOADING
AREA

LOADING
AREA

TRUCK
TURNING

AREA

QUALITY WATER
TREATMENT POND

REFER TO CIVIL
ENG. DETAILS

12345

4 3 2 1

12345

12345

12345

1234

1234

112121

112121

11

11

HABITAT FENCE

BIKE TRACK

PYLON SIGNAGE

PYLON SIGNAGE

SIGN NOTED INTERSECTION

HABITAT FENCE

BOUNDARY

BOUNDARY

BIKE TRACK

LOADING
AREA

FUTURE
DEVELOPMENT

SITE

FUTURE
DEVELOPMENT

SITE

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
1

2
3

4
5

6

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

1
2

3
4

5
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15

1
2

3
4

5

12345
12345678910

1234567891011121234567891011

1234567891011
123456789101112

123456789101112

1234567891011

1234567891011121314

123456789101112131415

123456789101112

1234567891011

12345678910111213141516

12345678910111213141516

123456789101112131234567891011121314151617

1234567891011121314151617

12345678

12345678123456789101112131415161718

123456789101112131415161718

1234

1234
123456

123
123412345678

1234567891011121314

1234

123456789101112

12345678

12345678
123456789101112

1234567891011

123456789

123456789

1234567891011121314

12345678910111213
12345678910

12345678910111213
12345678

1234567

1234567891011121314

1234567891011121314
123456

12345

123456789101112131415

1234567891011121314
123

123

123456789101112131415

123456789101112131415161718

1

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

12345678910

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31
32

33
34

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29

1234567

1234567

12345678910111213

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1 2 3 4

1 2 3

1

123

12345

1234567

1234567

1234567

12345678

1234567

1234567

12345678910

123456789101112

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1234567891011

123456

12 12345678

1 2 3 4 5

12345678910

1234567

1234567

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

123

12123

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16 1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14
15

16

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

123456789

123456

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

12 1234 1234

123456789101112131415161718

1234567

1
2

3
4

12345678

1 2 3

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

111
1

12345
1234567

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

1234512345

DDS

SUPERMARKET 3

SUPERMARKET 1

SUPERMARKET 2

LIBRARY

BUS STOP

BUS STOP

DDS

BOARDWALK

AR
BO

UR
 W

AL
K

WALKWAY
1:33

WALKWAY
1:33

WALKWAY
1:40

NORTH CARPARK

4 TAXI SPACES

LOADING
AREA

WALKWAY1:33

CANOPY WALK

BOARDWALK

AMENITIES

CANOPY WALK

SERVICE ROAD

FOODTERRACE

CA
NO

PY
 W

AL
K

PARENTS

COMMERCIAL

COMMERCIALDDS

SOUTH WEST CARPARK

 SOUTH CARPARK

SOUTH EAST CARPARK

LOADING
AREA

LOADING
AREA

LOADING
AREA

LOADING
AREA

TRUCK
TURNING

AREA

QUALITY WATER
TREATMENT POND

REFER TO CIVIL
ENG. DETAILS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 91 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

HABITAT FENCE

HABITAT FENCE

BIKE TRACK

PYLON SIGNAGE

PYLON SIGNAGE

SIGN NOTED INTERSECTION

HABITAT FENCE

DDS

SUPERMARKET 3

SUPERMARKET 1

SUPERMARKET 2

LIBRARY

LOADING
AREA

BUS STOP

BUS STOP

AR
BO

UR
 W

AL
K

LOADING
AREA

CANOPY WALK

FUTURE
DEVELOPMENT

SITE

FUTURE
DEVELOPMENT

SITE

BOARDWALK

AMENITIES

CANOPY WALK

CA
NO

PY
 W

AL
K F

M

PARENTS

COMMERCIAL
(LEVEL 1)DDS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1234

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

1
2

3
4

5

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19

12345678910

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

123456789101112131415

1234567891011121314
123456789101112131415

1234567891011121314

1234567891011121314

12345678910111213

1234567891011121314

12345678910111213

123456789101112131415161718

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31

1234567

1234567

12345678910111213

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

1234567891011121314151617

12345678910111213141516

1234567891011121314151617
12345678910111213141516

12345678910111213141516
123456789101112131415

12345678910111213

123456789101112

1234567891011

12345678910

123456789

1234567891011121314

123456789101112

123456789101112

1234567891011

12345678910

123456789

12345678

1234567

123456

12345

123

123

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15

1
2

3
4

5

12345678

123456789101112

12345

1234567

12345

123456789

1234

12345678

1234

12345678

12345

12345678

12345

1234567

1 2 3 4

1 2 3

1

123

12345

1234567

1234567

1234567

12345678

1234567

1234567

12345678910

123456789101112

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

1
2

3
4

5
6

1234567891011

123456789101112

1234

1234567891011

123456789101112

1234567891011

123456789101112

1234567891011

123456789101112

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1234567891011

123456

12 12345678

1 2 3 4 5

12345678910

1234567

1234567

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

123

12123

12345678 12345

1234567

123456

1234
123456

1234

1234

123451

12345678

123456789101112131415

1234567

1
2

3
4

QUALITY WATER
TREATMENT POND

REFER TO CIVIL
ENG. DETAILS

DDS
(LEVEL 1)

BOARDWALK

TROLLEY
BAYS

TR
O

LL
E

Y
BA

Y

TR
O

LL
E

Y
BA

Y

TR
O

LL
E

Y
BA

Y

WALKWAY
1:33

WALKWAY
1:33

WALKWAY
1:33

WALKWAY
1:40

SOUTH CARPARK422 SPACES

 SOUTH CARPARK362 SPACES

 SOUTH CARPARK

243 SPACES

NORTH CARPARK
280 SPACES

51 PARKING SPACES4 TAXI SPACES

SUPERMARKET 1
LOADING

LOADING

RAMP

WALKWAY1:33

SERVICE CORRIDOR

TRUCK
TURNING

AREA

SERVICE CORRIDOR

SERVICE ROAD

W
AL

KW
AY

W
AL

KW
AY

FOODTERRACE

FOOTPATH

COMMERCIAL
(LEVEL 1)

412

355

75

A
DA MODIFICATION ISSUEA 23-03-11

MASTER CONCEPT OVERLAY
1:1000 @ A1

Fabcot

AMENDED PLAN
1:2500 @ A1

APPROVED PLAN
1:2500 @ A1

1:1000@A1, 1:2000@A3 JUNE 2010


	SK-074 MASTER CONCEPT PLANS OVERLAY

